

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5145/2011

VENKAT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-03-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.
Ms. Surabhi Guleria, Adv.
Mr. Yogesh S. Kolte, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Singla, Adv.
Ms. Pushpa Devi Sikri, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar, AOR

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR
Mr. Anoop Kandari, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the next week.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER